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10573e 
105736 
105737 
105738 
105739 
105760 
105761 
105764 
105765 
105766 
1057647 
105768 
105770 
105771 
105773 
105774 
105775 
105844 
105865 
105904 
105905 
105909 
901022 
901022 
701022 
901022 
9010282 
9010e2 

1990 - 

EDWARDS, GORDON W 
GARY, JC 
BYRD, LINDA 
TAYLOR, DWIGHT 
PITNEY BOWES INC 
TULSA DAILY BUSINESS 
OKLAHOMA CORPORATION COMM 
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
AT&T PARADYNE CORPORATION 
AT&T 
MEMOREX TELEX 
IBM. 
LOOMIS ARMORED INC 
TULSA COMMUNITY FOOD BANK 
CROWN HILL CEMETERY 
BRYANT, ROBERT 
PUBLIC RISK & INSURANCE 
PAYAS DMD, GLENDA 
ROBINSON GLASS COMPANY 
HART, ANN 
MORGAN, FRED J 
MCELWAIN MD, DAVID L 
1ST NATL BANK DIR IRS 
OKLA TAX COMM 
1ST NATL BANK DIR IRS 
CHARLES LEE UPSHAW 
PAT WIGGINS 
DONNA MATHENA 

1991 WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 

104119 
105224 
105225 
105226 
105227 
105231 
105232 
105233 
105234 
105235 
105236 
105237 
105238 
105239 
105240 
105241 
105242 
105243 
105244 
105245 
105246 
105247 
105248 
105249 
105250 
105413 
105414 
105415 
105414 
105417 
105418 
105419 
105420 
105421 
105422 
105423 
105424 
105425 
105426 
105427 
105428 
105429 
105430 
105431 
105432 
105433 
105434 
105435 
105436 
105437 
105438 
105439 
105440 

ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL 
SMITH, EDWARD J AND 
JONES, WILSON ATTY 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
LEAKE, TOM 
JENKINS, 
JENKINS, 
JENKINS, 
JENKINS, 
OKLAHOMA 

DORIS N 
DORIS N 
DORIS N 
DORIS N 
TAX COMMISSION 

TULSA ANESTHESIOLOGISTS 
CENTRAL 
CENTRAL 

STATES ORTHOPAE- 
STATES ORTHOPAE- 

MARBERRY MD, THOMAS A 
MEDCENTER © a 
NEUROLOG TCAL SURGERY INC. 
HILLCREST MEDICAL CENTER 
HAND SUR GERY INC” 

TULSA UROLOGY, INC. 
ST FRANC TS ‘HOSPITAL 
TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL 
EMERGENC Y MEDICAL - 

OSTEOPATHIC RADIOLOGY INC 
FIRESTONE, JONIE © 
ASSOCIATED ANESTHESIOLOGI 
MATNEY, 
MATNEY, 
MATNEY, 
MATNEY, 
MATNEY , 
HOPKINS, 
HOPKINS, 
HOPKINS, 
HOPKINS, 
HOPKINS, 
WEBSTER, 

JAMES "E' 
JAMES E- 
JAMES E° 
JAMES E 
JAMES E 
CLARA 
CLARA 
“CLARA 
CLARA 
CLARA 
CURTIS 

MOSER, BILLY CA 
MOSER, BILLY CA 
MOSER, BILLY CA 
MOSER, BILLY C A 
SHEA, DONNA JANE 
SHEA, DONNA JANE 
SHEA, DONNA JANE 
SHEA, DONNA JANE 
SMITH, ALBERT R 
SMITH, ALBERT R 
SMITH, ALBERT R 
SMITH, ALBERT R 
SMITH, ALBERT R 
WEBSTER, CURTIS 
WEBSTER, CURTIS 
WEBSTER, CURTIS 
WEBSTER, CURTIS 

TRAVEL 543.62 

TRAINING 205.49 

TRAINING 150.33 

TRAINING 196.73 
SUPPLIES 150.75 
PUBLICATION 134.05 — 

MAINT. ‘90.00 
SERVICES '21.00 
SERVICES 743.00 
SERVICES 291.00 
LEASE 1,327.07 
LEASE 4,172.00 
SERVICE 180.00 
FOOD 315.00 
SERVICES 225.00 
RE IMBURSEMENT 1646.15 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 185.00 
SERVICES 3,004.00 
SUPPLIES 45.00 
DEPOSITION COPY ° 37.85 
TRAVEL 561.52 
SERVICES 2,010.00 
FEDERAL TAX 598.88 
STATE TAX 18.46 
FICA 214.74 
SALARY 150.20 
SALARY 930.00 
SALARY 323.40 

WORKERS COMP. 2,914.30 
WORKERS COMP. 5,328.40 
WORKERS COMP. 1,384.00 
WORKERS COMP. 605.50 
WORKERS COMP. 167.55 
WORKERS COMP. 176.01 
WORKERS COMP. 176.01 
WORKERS, COMP. 176.01 
WORKERS COMP. 176.01 
WORKERS COMP. 373.04 
WORKERS COMP. 274.00 
WORKERS COMP. °71.00 
WORKERS COMP. 2,684.44 
WORKERS COMP. °59.16 
WORKERS COMP. 85.76 
WORKERS COMP. 119.00 
WORKERS COMP. 106.75 
WORKERS COMP. 878.90 
WORKERS COMP. ' 28.00 
WORKERS COMP. "41.00 
WORKERS COMP. 113.30 
WORKERS COMP. 412.00 
WORKERS COMP. 28.00 
WORKERS COMP. 134.86 
WORKERS COMP. 219.20 
WORKERS COMP. 163.00 
WORKERS COMP. 163.00 
WORKERS COMP. 143.00 
WORKERS COMP. 143.00 
WORKERS COMP. 143.00 
WORKERS COMP. 173.00 
WORKERS COMP. 173.00 
WORKERS COMP. 173.00 
WORKERS COMP. 173.00 
WORKERS COMP. 173.00 
WORKERS COMP. 231.00 
WORKERS COMP. 231.00 
WORKERS COMP. 231.00 
WORKERS COMP. 231.00 
WORKERS COMP. 231.00 
WORKERS COMP. 143.00 
WORKERS COMP. 163.00 
WORKERS COMP. 163.00 
WORKERS COMP. 143.00 
WORKERS COMP. 199.24 
WORKERS COMP. 199.24 
WORKERS COMP. 199.24 
WORKERS COMP. 199.24 
WORKERS COMP. 199.24 
WORKERS COMP. 231.00 
WORKERS COMP. 231.00 
WORKERS COMP. 231.00 
WORKERS COMP. 231.00 


