MONDAY,	OCTOBER 22, 1990 CONTINUED		
105732	EDWARDS, GORDON W	TRAVEL	543.62
105736	GARY, J C	TRAINING	205.49
105737	BYRD, LINDA	TRAINING	150.33
105738	TAYLOR, DWIGHT	TRAINING	196.73 150.75
105739	PITNEY BOWES INC	SUPPLIES PUBLICATION	134.05
105760	TULSA DAILY BUSINESS OKLAHOMA CORPORATION COMM	MAINT.	90.00
105761 E 105764	MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	21.00
105765	AT&T PARADYNE CORPORATION	SERVICES	743.00
105766	AT&T	SERVICES	291.00
105767	MEMOREX TELEX	LEASE	1,327.07
105768	IBM	LEASE	4,172.00
105770	LOOMIS ARMORED INC	SERVICE	180.00
105771	TULSA COMMUNITY FOOD BANK	FOOD	315.00 225.00
105773	CROWN HILL CEMETERY	SERVICES REIMBURSEMENT	166.15
105774	BRYANT, ROBERT PUBLIC RISK & INSURANCE	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME	
105775 105844	PAYAS DMD, GLENDA	SERVICES	3,004.00
105845 E	ROBINSON GLASS COMPANY	SUPPLIES	45.00
105904	HART, ANN	DEPOSITION COPY	37.85
105905	MORGAN, FRED J	TRAVEL	581.52
105909	MCELWAIN MD, DAVID L	SERVICES	2,010.00
901022	1ST NATL BANK DIR IRS	FEDERAL TAX	598.88
901022	OKLA TAX COMM	STATE TAX	18.46
901022	1ST NATL BANK DIR IRS	FICA	214.76
901022	CHARLES LEE UPSHAW	SALARY	150.20
901022	PAT WIGGINS	SALARY	930.00 323.40
901022	DONNA MATHENA	SALARY	363.40
1000 - 100	1 WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND		
104119	ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL	WORKERS COMP.	2,916.30
105224	SMITH, EDWARD J AND	WORKERS COMP.	5,328.40
105225	JONES, WILSON ATTY	WORKERS COMP.	1,384.00
105226	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	WORKERS COMP.	605.50
105227	LEAKE, TOM	WORKERS COMP.	167.55
105231	JENKINS, DORIS N	WORKERS COMP.	176.01
105232	JENKINS, DORIS N	WORKERS COMP.	176.01
105233	JENKINS, DORIS N	WORKERS COMP.	176.01
105234	JENKINS, DORIS N	WORKERS COMP.	176.01 373.04
105235	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION TULSA ANESTHESIOLOGISTS	WORKERS COMP. WORKERS COMP.	274.00
105236 105237	CENTRAL STATES ORTHOPAE-	WORKERS COMP.	71.00
105237	CENTRAL STATES ORTHOPAE-	WORKERS COMP.	2,684.64
105239	MARBERRY MD, THOMAS A	WORKERS COMP.	59.16
105240	MEDCENTER	WORKERS COMP.	85.76
105241	NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY INC.	WORKERS COMP.	117.00
105242	HILLCREST MEDICAL CENTER	WORKERS COMP.	106.75
105243	HAND SURGERY INC	WORKERS COMP.	878.90
105244	TULSA UROLOGY, INC.	WORKERS COMP.	28.00
105245	ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL	WORKERS COMP.	61.00
105246	TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL	WORKERS COMP.	113.30 412.00
105247 105248	EMERGENCY MEDICAL OSTEOPATHIC RADIOLOGY INC	WORKERS COMP.	28.00
105249	FIRESTONE, JONIE	WORKERS COMP.	134.86
105250	ASSOCIATED ANESTHESIOLOGI	WORKERS COMP.	219.20
105413	MATNEY, JAMES E	WORKERS COMP.	163.00
105414	MATNEY, JAMES E	WORKERS COMP.	163.00
105415	MATNEY, JAMES E	WORKERS COMP.	143.00
105416	MATNEY, JAMES E	WORKERS COMP.	163.00
105417	MATNEY, JAMES E	WORKERS COMP.	163.00
105418	HOPKINS, CLARA	WORKERS COMP.	173.00
105419	HOPKINS, CLARA	WORKERS COMP.	173.00
105420 105421	HOPKINS, CLARA HOPKINS, CLARA	WORKERS COMP. WORKERS COMP.	173.00 173.00
105422	HOPKINS, CLARA	WORKERS COMP.	173.00
105423	WEBSTER, CURTIS	WORKERS COMP.	231.00
105424	MOSER, BILLY C A	WORKERS COMP.	231.00
105425	MOSER, BILLY C A	WORKERS COMP.	231.00
105426	MOSER, BILLY C A	WORKERS COMP.	231.00
105427	MOSER, BILLY C A	WORKERS COMP.	231.00
105428	SHEA, DONNA JANE	WORKERS COMP.	163.00
105429	SHEA, DONNA JANE	WORKERS COMP.	163.00
105430	SHEA, DONNA JANE	WORKERS COMP.	163.00
105431	SHEA, DONNA JANE	WORKERS COMP.	163.00
105432 105433	SMITH, ALBERT R SMITH, ALBERT R	WORKERS COMP. WORKERS COMP.	199.24 199.24
105434	SMITH, ALBERT R	WORKERS COMP.	199.24
105435	SMITH, ALBERT R	WORKERS COMP.	199.24
105436	SMITH, ALBERT R	WORKERS COMP.	199.24
105437	WEBSTER, CURTIS	WORKERS COMP.	231.00
105438	WEBSTER, CURTIS	WORKERS COMP.	231.00
105439	WEBSTER, CURTIS	WORKERS COMP.	231.00
105440	WEBSTER, CURTIS	WORKERS COMP.	231.00
	•	••	,